
Wine List

We take great pride in offering an
exquisite selection of wines to

complement your dining experience. 

While we strive to maintain a consistent
wine list, we must acknowledge that wine

vintages may vary from time to time.





CHAMPAGNE 

Taittinger Brut Réserve, France, NV
Dry, fresh, and balanced with hints of brioche and citrus

Taittinger Prestige Brut Réserve Rosé, France, NV
Dry, delicate & fruity with a subtle harmony of velvety red fruits

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, France, NV
Fresh citrus and red berry character, soft creamy texture

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle No. 26, France
Honeyed, nutty aromas, such as crushed almond and freshly baked brioche

Taittinger Nocturne, France, NV
Soft, round & balanced, off dry with ripe nectarine notes

Taittinger Prélude Grand Crus, France, NV
Floral scents, elderflower & cinnamon spice

Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, France, NV
Fresh citrus, white flowers & peach

Dom Pérignon Brut, France, 2013
Candied peel, nectarine and toasted brioche

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs, France, 2007
Light blossom, white pear & golden raisins

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut, France, NV
Oak barrel fermented, multi-vintage blend, toasted bread & hazelnuts, candied
lemon & elegant perlage

125ML

19

20

25

38

BOTTLE

95

100

125

190

115

120

145

240

250

300



SPARKLING / ENGLISH SPARKLING

Gusborne, Blanc de Blancs, England, 2017
Green apple. citrus, buttered toast & tarte tatin

Gusborne, Brut Reserve, England, 2021
Citrus fruit, stone fruit, clean & refreshing finish

Gusborne, Sparkling Rosé, England, 2019
Red fruits, red apple, nectarine & orange notes

Gusborne, Blanc de Noirs, England, 2019
Red cherry, ripe strawberry & slatey mineral character

Prosecco Organic Extra Dry, Bottega Poeti, Italy, NV
Floral, fruity & apple notes

Weyborne Family Reserve, England, 2018
Citrus, pear, apricot, & hazelnut 

LOW ALCOHOL / ZERO SPARKLING

Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc Divin, France, 0.0%
Passionfruit, citrus & green apples

Sparkling Rosé,  Divin, France, 0.0%
Delicate notes of blueberry, raspberry and bramble

WHITE WINE ZERO ALCOHOL

Chenin Blanc, Divin, France, 0.0%
Yellow fruit, pear and golden apple, baked tarte tatin

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Vigneron’, Divin, France, 0.5%
White fruit, pear, blackcurrant, cherry blossom

250ML

9.5

175ML

6.75

125ML

18

12

125ML

7

7

500ML
CARAFE

20.5

BOTTLE

90

108

119

148

57

105

BOTTLE

31

31

BOTTLE

26

45

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9


WHITE WINES

Pinot Grigio, Montalto, Italy, 2023
Crisp with a ripe aroma of pears & apples

Chardonnay, Les Mougeottes, France, 2023
Pineapple & peach aromas marry with gentle, buttery notes

Picpoul de Pinet St Clair, France, 2023
Grapefruit, lemon, lime & floral notes

Chenin Blanc, Kleine Zalze, South Africa, 2022
Citrus, melon, apricot & hints of oak

Sauvignon Blanc, Vidal, New Zealand, 2022
Gooseberry, tropical fruit, lime and hints of grass

Hautes Cotes de Beaune Blanc Mazilly, Burgundy, France 2022
Medium bodied with crisp acidity & good minerality, ending
with a fruity citrus finish

Soave Classico DOC, Bolla II Gambero, Italy, 2022
Almond, melon & pear

Chardonnay, Castel Firmian, Italy, 2023
Peach, melon, pineapple & a hint of citrus

Muscadet Sévère Et Maine, Chéreau-Carré, France, 2023
White fruit, crisp acidity, bright minerality, lemon finish

Viña Real Rioja Blanco, Barrel Fermented, Rioja, Spain, 2021
Toasted biscuit, floral notes & citrus

‘Timo' Vermentino, San Marzano, Italy, 2024
White flowe rs, thyme & rosemary

250ML

11

12

14

15

16

21

BOTTLE

32

35

40

42

46

61

37

38

39

40

42

175ML

8

8.5

10

10.5

11

15

500ML
CARAFE

22

24

28

30

32

42.5



WHITE WINES

Pinot Gris, Pulenta Estate XIV, Argentina, 2023
Peach, apricot & delicate white flowers

Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, 2023
Tropical fruit, herbaceous character balanced with passion fruit & dry finish

Pansa Blanca, Raventos de Alella, Spain, 2021
Intense fruity aroma of peach & white fruits such as apple and pear

Albariño, Leftfield, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand, 2022
Citrus flowers with melon & peach

Gavi Del Commune Di Gavi San Silvestro, Fossili', Italy, 2022
Lemon zest, honeydew & minerality

Sancerre, Domaine Merlin Cherrier, France, 2023
Quince, caramel, anise & chamomile

Chablis, Cellier Du Valvan, Louis Jadot, France, 2022
White fruits, butter & smokiness

Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru, Domaine Nadine Ferrand, France, 2022
Tropical fruit, stone fruit, vanilla and a hint of oak

‘Chante-Alouette’, M.Chapoutier, Hermitage Blanc, Rhône Valley, France, 2018
Quince, walnut, honey & ginger

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Clos du Château, Prosper Maufoux, France, 2020
Fresh minerality, dried fruit and candied citrus

Puligny-Montrachet, Alain Chavy, France, 2021/22
Pineapple, guava, & spicy oak

BOTTLE

46

46

49

51

53

78

81

125

175

200

250



RED WINES

Nero D’Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicily, Italy, 2022
Rich dark fruit flavours, hints of spice & smooth tannins

Shiraz, Deakin Estate, Australia, 2023
Ripe red berries, plum, hints of vanilla & spice

Pinot Noir, Viña Echeverría, Chile, 2022
Strawberry, black cherries & hints of chocolate

Rioja Reserva, Ondarre, Spain, 2019
Leather, vanilla & wild strawberries

Malbec, Perdriel, Norton, Argentina, 2023
Red berries, violet, spice & tobacco

Montagne Saint-Émilion Château Montaiguillon, France,
2020, Medium-bodied, notes of plum, blackberry &
chocolate. Firm tannins & a fresh finish

Shiraz, Milton Park, Thorne-Clarke, South Australia
Medium bodied with intense plummy fruit

Negroamaro, 'Il Pumo', San Marzano, Italy, 2023
Black dried cherry, soft ripe fruits & spice

Côtes du Rhône M. Chapoutier, France, 2022
Juicy & powerful f ruit, roasted notes

Altura Cabernet Franc, Norton, Argentina, 2021
Wild freshness with a hint of mint & spice

250ML

12

13

15

16

18.5

22.5

BOTTLE

37

38

42

45

53

65

37

42

43

63

175ML

8

9

10.5

11.5

12.5

15.5

500ML
CARAFE

24

26

30

32

37

45



RED WINES

Touriga Nacional, Quinta Do Crasto, Portugal, 2020
Red berries, plum & hints of chocolate

Altitudes, Ixsir Rouge, Batroun, Lebanon, 2019
Blackberries, blackcurrants & green pepper

Ribera del Duero Crianza, Fincas, Spain, 2019
Blackberries, cherries, violet & spice

Barolo, San Silvestro 'Patres', Piedmont, Italy, 2019
Dark fruits, roses & tar

Gran Reservado Malbec, Viñalba, Bath Rugby Edition, Argentina, 2020
Black cherry, fig & vanilla

Chateau Ksara Rouge, Lebanon, 2019
Raspberry, blackcurrant, vanilla & spice

Château Connétable Talbot, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France, 2020
A touch of leather, firm tannins on a spicy finish

Volnay Vielles Vignes, Sylvain Debord, France, 2022
Raspberry & violet with refined tannins & a long finish

Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Bidault, France, 2021
Red cherry & plum with a vegetal finish

Margaux 2ème Cru Classé, Château Durfort-Vivens, France, 2019
Redcurrants, blueberries & tobacco

Dog Point Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020 (Magnum/150cl)
Bold, with intense red and dark fruit, layers of dried herbs & floral notes

BOTTLE

68

74

80

85

87

92

113

150

175

220

230



ROS É WINES

Rioja Rosado, Viña Real, Spain, 2023
Apricots, peach & floral notes

Pink Diesel, Provence, France, 2022
Soft & pale, honey, peach & citrus

Primitivo Rosé ‘Tramari’, Salento, San Marzano, Italy, 2023
Wild cherries, raspberries & Mediterranean maquis

ORANGE WINES

Tangerina, Chateau Saint-Roch, Languedoc, France, 2022
Vanilla cream character, peach, citrus peel, peppery tannins

Chelti Khikhvi Qvevri, Georgia, 2019
Apricot, honey & spices

Albarino, Martin Codax, Rías, Spain, 2022
Pear, passion fruit, ripe apple, & lemon zest, pineapple & a hint
of minerality

250ML

13.5

16.5

19

175ML

9.5

11.5

13

500ML
CARAFE

26

33

38

BOTTLE

34

47

39

56

47

63

DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINE

Kardos Tündérmese, Tokaj, Hungary, 2022
Rich intense mandarin, pear, lime & honey

La Fleur d`or Sauternes, Bordeaux, France 2016
Apricot, citrus & creamy patisserie notes

Ice Cider, Burrow Hill, Somerset, NV
Baked apple, honey & raisin

Tawny Port 10yr, Barros, Portugal, NV
Dried fruit, vanilla & chocolate notes

75ML

7.5

8.5

9

11.5

BOTTLE

47 (50cl)

84 (75cl)

57 (50cl)

114 (75cl)



BIN ENDS

WHITE

La Ciboise, Luberon, Rhone Valley, France, 2022
White flower, peach & exotic fruit

Treixadura, Pazo do Mar “Expression”, Spain, 2020
White orchard fruit & lively citrus notes

Bacchus, Whitehall Vineyard, England, 2021
Elderflower, herbaceous notes & green apple

Saint-Véran La Côte Dorée, Thierry Droulin, France, 2022
Ripe yellow fruits, lively citrus notes & minerality

RED

Saperavi, Vachnadziani Winery, Georgia, 2022
Wild berries, red plum & blackberry

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand, 2022/23
Silky smooth, strawberry fruit & savoury spice

ROSE

Negromaro Rosato, Calafuria, Italy, 2023
Fruity, floral & strawberry

BOTTLE

40

47

50

68

38

90

30



Drinks List



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Pollination
Kaleidoscope vodka, peach & hibiscus liqueur,
pineapple, passion fruit puree, sugar

Rumayana
Vapoura Spiced Rum, Disaronno, lemon,
Peychaud’s bitters, Double Dutch ginger beer

Velvetier’s Lych’ness
El dorado 3yr, coconut cream, lychee puree,
lime, fresh mint

Canadian Campfire
Glayva, Bulleit Rye, Laphroaig 10yr, maple
Spiced syrup, aromatic bitters, smoke

Ash’n Nectar
Quiquiriqui mezcal, Ancho Reyes, apricot
liqueur, cranberry, lime, hot honey, Tajin rim

Moet’s Muse
Kaleidoscope vodka, Cazcabel Blanco, Rjoja
Rosado, mint, raspberry, starwberry, rose
water, Double Dutch pink grapefruit soda

 

15

15

15

15

15

16

CLASSIC TWISTS

Springtime Nectar
Kaleidoscope gin, sweet vermouth, lemon
honey, rose water

Seasonal Sour
Cazcabel blanco, Zignum reposado mezcal,
lemon, agave

Coco Noir
Cazcabel coconut, Liqour 43, Espresso,
foamer

Ginger Smash
Monkey Shoulder, blueberry conserve, lime,
Double Dutch ginger ale

Ginicillin
Trevethan Honey Oak aged gin, Stones
ginger wine, honey, lemon

Blood & Bitters
Blood orange & ginger gin, Campari, sweet
vermouth, disco grenadine, orange bitters,
smoked rosemary

14

15

15

15

15

16

S h o u l d  y o u  f a n c y  a  c o c k t a i l  w h i c h  i s  n o t  l i s t e d ,  p l e a s e  d o n ' t
h e s i t a t e  t o  a s k  a  m e m b e r  o f  o u r  t e a m .  W e  w i l l  d o  o u r  b e s t  t o

a c c o m m o d a t e .  O u r  c o c k t a i l s  m i g h t  c o n t a i n  a l l e r g e n s ,  p l e a s e
i n f o r m  u s  o f  a n y  a l l e r g i e s  y o u  m i g h t  h a v e



SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Garden Martini
Salcombe First Light, apple, lemon,
elderflower, cucumber, mint

Spritz de Passione
Salcombe Aegean Sky, passion fruit, Trip CBD
elderflower & mint

The Sensible Bee
Everleaf Forest, honey, lemon, orange, foamer

13

12

12

NON ALCHOLIC SPIRITS 25/50ML

Salcombe First Light, Gin alternative, UK

Salcombe Aegean Sky, Campari alternative, UK

Lyre’s White Cane, White Rum alternative, UK

Lyre’s Dark Cane, Dark Rum alternative, UK

Lyre’s Amaretti, Amaretto alternative, UK

Everleaf Forest, Aperitif alternative, UK

5/10

CLASSIC TWIST MOCKTAILS

Cherry Bakewell Sour
Lyre’s Amaretti, Cherry & Vanilla Syrup,
lemon, cranberry, foamer

Phoney Baloney Bellini
Divin 0% Sparkling Rose, white peach
puree, lemon, rose water

Forest Picante
Everleaf Forest, agave, chilli, lime, orange
blossom water, coriander

13

13

14

I f  y o u  w o u l d  l i k e  a
n o n - a l c o h o l i c  v e r s i o n

o f  o u r  o t h e r  c o c k t a i l s ,
p l e a s e  d o  s p e a k  t o  a
m e m b e r  o f  t h e  t e a m



LOST AND GROUNDED
DRAUGHT BEERS

Helles, Unfiltered, crisp & lightly
hoppy lager, Bristol 4.4%    

Keller Pils, Clean & traditional hop
bitter lager, Bristol 4.8%   
 
Wanna Go To The Sun, Easy
drinking, balanced pale ale with
citrus notes, Bristol 4.6%
     
No Rest For Dancers, Smooth &  
slightly fruity tang red ale, Bristol
5.6%

7

7

7.5

8
BOTTLED CIDER 500ML

Kicking Goat Dry
Real apple cider, Somerset

Kicking Goat Medium
Real apple cider, Somerset,

Kicking Goat Berry 
Real berry cider, Somerset, 3.5%

7

7

7

BOTTLED BEERS 330ML

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy 5.0%

Peroni Gluten Free, Italy, 5.0%

Kirin Ichiban, Japan 4.7%

Bath Ale Gem, Somerset 4.8%

5.5

6.5

6

8

LOW ALCOHOL

Paradiso Citra IPA, Big Drop Brewing
Company, Suffolk, United Kingdom
0.5%

Sheppy's Classic Cider, Somerset
0.5%

Peroni Alcohol Free, Italy, 0.0%

6

6

5



GIN 25/50ML

Cotswolds Dry, Warwickshire, England, 46%

Didsbury Raspberry & Elderflower, Manchester, England, 40%

Didsbury Blood Orange & Ginger, Manchester, England, 40%

The Lakes Pink Grapefruit, Cumbria, England, 46%

Fuzzy Duck Strawberry & Basil , Warminster, England, 40%

Hendricks, Ayrshire, Scotland, 41.4%

Tanqueray No. 10, Cameron bridge, England, 47%

Nordes Atlantic, Galicia, Spain, 40%

Chase Sloe, Herefordshire, England, 29.1%

Monkey 47, Black Forest, Germany, 47%

6.5/13

6/12

6/12

7/14

7/14

7/14

7.5/15

7.5/15

7.5/15

9/18

Kaleidoscope Gin 
Bristol, United Kingdom, 46%

Using seven vibrant botanicals representing the spectrum of colour, featuring hibiscus grown in
our no-dig kitchen garden at Homewood and distilled in copper by experts at Bristol's

Circumstance Distillery, this is gin through a different lens.

Single 6      Double 12      Takeaway Bottle 50



VODKA 25/50ML

Kaleidoscope Vodka, England, 42%

Black Cow, England, 40%

Haku, Japan, 46%

Broken Clock, England, 40%

RUM 25/50ML

Beckford's White Pearl Coconut, England, 25%

Beckford's Rum & Caramel, England, 40%

Beckford's Rum & Spiced Pineapple, England, 40%

Beckford’s Maroon Coffee & Cacao, England, 65%

Appleton Estate Signature, Jamaica, 40%

El Dorado 3yr, Guyana, 40%

Gosling’s Black Seal, Bermuda, 40%

Vapoura Chapter One Spiced, England, 38%

Vapoura Chapter Two Gold, England, 42%

Eminente Reserva, 7yr, Cuba, 41.3%

Eminente Reserva, 10yr, Cuba, 43.5%

5/10

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6.5/13

7/14

7.5/15

8.5/17

9/18

5/10

6/12

7/14

8/16



COGNAC & BRANDY 25/50ML

Martell VS Cognac, France, 40%

Berneroy VSOP Calvados, France, 40%

Hennessy VSOP, France, 40%

Somerset Cider Brandy 3yr, England, 42%

Baron De Sigognac VSOP, France, 40%

Rémy Martin VSOP, France, 40%

Rémy Martin XO, France, 40%

Hennessy XO, France, 40%

Tesseron XO, France, 40%

5/10

5.5/11

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

18/36

18/36

20/40

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 25/50ML

Cazcabel Blanco, Mexico, 38%

Cazcabel Coffee, Mexico, 36%

Cazcabel Coconut, Mexico 34%

Zignum Mezcal Reposado, Mexico, 40%

Quiquiriqui Mezcal, Mexico, 45%

Vivir Tequila Reposado, Mexico, 40%

5/10

5/10

5/10

6/12

6/12

7/14



SINGLE MALT 25/50ML

Laphroaig 10yr, Scotland, 40%

Circumstance Single Grain Whisky, England, 46%

The Balvenie Caribbean 14yr, Scotland, 43%

Macallan Double Cask 12yr, Scotland, 40%

Macallan Sherry Oak 12yr, Scotland, 40%

Oban 14yr Single Malt, Scotland, 40%

Macallan Double Cask 15yr, Scotland, 43%

Macallan Sherry Oak 18yr, Scotland, 43%

BOURBON, RYE & BLENDED 25/50ML

Bulleit Bourbon, USA, 45%

Monkey Shoulder, Scotland, 40%

Bulleit Rye, USA, 45%

Teeling Small Batch, Northern Ireland, 46% 

Nikka From the Barrel, Japan, 51.4%

Woodford Reserve Rye, USA, 45.2%

7/14

8.5/17

9.5/19

9.5/19

11/22

12/24

18/36

26/52

5/10

6/12

6.5/13

7/14

8.5/17

9/18



LIQUEURS 50ML

Campari, Italy, 25%

Luxardo Limoncello, Italy, 27%

Frangelico, Italy, 20%

Amaro Montenegro, Italy, 23% 

Disaronno Amaretto, Italy, 28%

Cotswold Cream Liqueur, England, 17%

Somerset Vikings Blueberry Vodka Liqueur, England, 20%

Mr Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur, Australia, 23%

Fernet-Branca, Italy, 28%

Italicus, Italy, 20%

Glayva Whiskey Liqueur, Scotland, 35%

Cointreau, France, 40% 

D.O.M Benedictine, France, 40%

VERMOUTH & SHERRY 50ML

Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe, Spain, 15%

Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, France, 18%

Lillet Blanc/Rouge/Rose, France, 17%

Antica Formula, Italy, 16.5%

5.5

6

7

7

7

7.5

8

9

10

10

5/10

5/10

5/10

6

6

6

6



FROBISHERS JUBILANT JUICES
250ML

Orange
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Tomato
Mango

4.5

 

DOUBLE DUTCH 200ML

Indian Tonic
Skinny Tonic
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Original Soda
Double Lemon Lemonade
Refreshing Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Cucumber & Watermelon Tonic
Pomegranate & Basil Tonic
Cranberry & Ginger Tonic

3.5

 

FROBISHERS SPARKLING 275ML

Crisp Apple & Elderflower
Raspberry & Rhubarb

4.5

COCA-COLA 200ML

Original
Diet
Zero

3.5

W e  o f f e r  c r i s p s  f o r  £ 2  o r
c o m p l i m e n t a r y  b a r  s n a c k s

PRESS JUICES

Tropical Turmeric
Daily Sweet Green
Berry Boost
Citrus Glow Smoothie

Immunity Shot

6

4



PMD TEA SELECTION

Planters’ Breakfast (Black tea)
Single-origin Planter`s Breakfast tea

Planters’ Earl Grey (Black tea)
Hand-picked tea with natural bergamot oil

Radiant Rose (Black tea)
High-grown black tea with rose petals

Chai Cinnamon (Black tea)
High-grown black tea with indigenous
Ceylon spices

St Andrews Estate Ceylon OP (Black Tea)
Light, slight rose with shortbread biscuit notes

Lovers’ Leap Tea Estate (Black tea)
Bright and crisp flavours with delicate and
elegant characteristics 

Planters’ Green (Green tea)
Curled leaf, delicate flavour with hint of
fresh-cut grass aroma

White Stems (White tea, low caffeine)
Light, velvety mouthfeel, natural chocolate note

Rooibos (caffeine-free)
Refreshing, fruity notes, full of antioxidants

Lemongrass and Ginger (caffeine-free)
Fresh, zesty lemongrass with spicy, sweet ginger

Peppermint Leaves (caffeine-free)
Fresh minty tang

COFFEE

Filter Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Decaffeinated Coffee

ICED COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Hot Chocolate

LIQUEUR COFFEE (50ML)

Irish (Jameson)
French (Remy Martin)
Seville (Cointreau)
Calypso (Gosling’s Black Seal)
Cotswold Cream Liqueur
Disaronno 
Mr Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur

55

5

15


